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Tabelle1

Feldwebelscheibe

Egender
Scalet
Bischof
Egender
Feuerstein
Egender
Felder
Egender
Ratz
Hotz
Geiger

Winder

Metzler
Lasser

Kienberger

Egender
Egender
Mathis
Bichler

Angerer

Egender
Gasser
Feuerstein
Irninger
Egender
Ruscher
Juri
Bichler
Eberle

Schmidinger

Kostl
Feurstein
Ruscher
Frei

Schmidinger

Geiger
Waldner
Frei
Metzler
Metzler

Stichteiler

Walter
Patric
Aurelia

Anna Feldwebel

Valentina

Isabella Schw

Luzia
Anna
Mathias
Nicole
Mandi
Franz
Waltraud
Renate
Herbert
Hubert
Christoph
Brigitte
Robert
Anton
Bianca
Bartle
Roswitha
Klaus
Robert
Thomas
Renate
Gitti
Jakob
Steffen
Volkert
Gothard
Franz
Petra
Katja
Elke
Yvonne
Martina
Michael
Thomas

953

945
963
974
926
980
840
1100
77
770
1140
1179
726
663
1310
580
572
563
549
483
449
431
388
365
347
323
302
1645
260
259
230
187
172
152
149
78
1971
15700
16200
27200
27500
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Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

-10
-21
-27
-27
-113
-147
-176
-183
-187
-226
-227
-290
-357
-373
-381
-390
-404
-470
-504
-522
-565
-588
-606
-630
-651
-692
-693
-694
-723
-766
-781
-801
-804
-875
-1018
-14747
-15247
-26247
-26547



